COPA CATALANATRIAL

#CopaCatTrial

ALEVI

Participant
BATLLE FEU
CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA
CASTANO NEIRA
COROMINA SOLA
GUASCH GONZALEZ
HOMS BALMES
HOSTA SABARTES
MARCE FONT
MARTORI PALAU
MONROS RIO
MORELL GARRIGA
PEREZ CASALS
STRINO GRACIA
VALVERDE ALBERCH

BENJAMI
Participant

ANDREU CHAVES
CASALS FONT
CASTELLS PARRA
COMIN VALLES
CUNILL SOLA
GARRETA ARTES
MARTORELL JIMENEZ
MURNOZ CLAVERAS
PARRAMON SALA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
TORRADO LORENZO

ELIT FEMENI

Participant
BARON RODRIGUEZ
CASTELLA DOMENE
ESQUIS CASANOVAS
HEES
MARTINEZ ROSENDE
REICHENBACH
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ELOI
ROC
BIEL
GUILLEM
BIEL
ARNAU
NIL
ALBERT
GERARD
IVAN
ADRIA
FERRAN
ARNAU
JAN

MARC
ROC
MARC
MANUEL
LLUC
oT

NIL
MARC
SIRA
NEYZAN
LORENZO

VERA
MONICA
LAIA
LARENA
CARLA
NINA
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N
128
132
134
140
153
154
156
166
170
177
225
186
202
207

123
215
136
217
143
151
221
180
184
198
206

102
103
101
106
104
105

Sortida
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

Sortida
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Sortida
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Club

TRIALSPORT CEO

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CC TRENCACAMES

UC CAMPDEVANOL

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
TRIALSPORT CEO
TRIALSPORT CEO

CC TRENCACAMES
TRIALSPORT CEO
TRIALSPORT CEO

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
CT ST PERE DE TORELLO

Club

CC TRENCACAMES
TRIALSPORT CEO
BICISPRINT EC

EJAROM BIKES
TRIALSPORT CEO

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
PEU A BAIXMS C GIRONA
TRIALSPORT CEO

CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

Club

CC TRIAL GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA
CC TRENCACAMES

CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS

MSC SALZBODETAL
FLOWBIKESTORE

RSC BRETTEN
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Pais
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ESP
ESP
ESP
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100 416 047 95
100 492 341 50
100 531 205 17
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ELIT MASCULI

Participant
BARON RODRIGUEZ
BENITEZ GARCIA
GARRUES GARCIA
GUILLEN BALIL
LEHNERT
LLADO COMAS
LLONGUERAS CAMPMAJO
OING
OSWALD
PALAU PINYANA
RIERA ROURA
ROLLS
SABE FORTUNY
SIERRA GUITART
VAYREDA VENDRELL
YELAMOS BARO

MASTER 1
Participant
ARJONA TOLEDO
SEMENOV
THOMA
VICARIO

OPEN BLANC

Participant
ANDREU CHAVES
CASES AYESTARAN
DELICADO PINTO
HOSTA SABARTES
LLABERIA GROZAVU
MARNE VENTURA
MARI SANAHUJA
PARRAMON SALA
SANCHEZ GAMEZ
SANS LEON
SEBASTIAN ORTIZ
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DANIEL 5
NIL 11
DIEGO 12
TONI 6
ROBIN 19
DOMENEC 4
SERGI 13
JANNIS 20
DOMINIK 14
ELOI 1
MARTI 9
CHARLIE 15
JOSEP 16
oT 17
MARTI 2
MARTI 18

N
RAIMON 211
EVEGNY 228
MARCO 223
MAXIMILIANO A 222

N
ROC 122
MANUEL 216
JAN 146
GER 155
CESAR 159
FERRAN 219
DALMAU 167
BRUC 183
ORIOL 197
JOAN 199
ELOI 229

Sortida
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

Sortida
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

KID'S GUP
OPEN CUP

C— Er—
Club Pais uclID

CC TRIAL GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA  ESP 100 416 046 94
CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE ESP 100 436 287 62
LIZAR TRIAL CD

CC ST FELIU ESP 100 541 945 87
MSC THALHEIM

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA ESP 100 101 222 35
CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS ESP 100 087 999 04
TRIAL MOTORSPORT CLUB STADTL(:

MSC MUNSTERTAL GER 100 088 016 21
TRIALSPORT CEO ESP 100 096 417 80
TRIALSPORT CEO ESP 100 407 580 67
BIKE TRIAL ACADEMY UK GBR 100 238 850 20
CC LA PERDIU

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO

CC OLOT ESP 100 519 898 59
CC TRENCACAMES ESP 100 536 617 94
Club Pais uclID

CC OLOT

ANDORRA TRIAL CLUB

MSC THALHEIM

CC TRENCACAMES

Club Pais uclID

CC TRENCACAMES

BIKE ADDICTION

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
TRIALSPORT CEO
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CC
CC TRENCACAMES
TRIALSPORT CEO
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CC
BICISPRINT EC

CC TRENCACAMES
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OPEN BLAU

Participant
BALLANA FONT
CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA
FARRE RODRIGUEZ
FELIU BAYOT
GONZALO CASANOVAS
LLABERIA VOLTAS
LOMBARTE VENTOSA
LOPEZ PEREZ
MANRIQUE ESCRIBA
POVEDA PEREZ
VAZQUEZ VIRGILI
VILA SERRA

OPEN NEGRE
Participant
BARRIACH BUIGUES
ESCODA MARCO
LECHON FERNANDEZ
TORRADO LORENZO

PRE BENJAMI
Participant
BARRIACH BUIGUES
MARTI BARREDA

PRINCIPIANT
Participant

ALEMANY CASAS
BAYO RUIZ
BAYO RUIZ
BONACHE PALAZON
CABRE ROIG
COSTA ORTEGA
LEON SANCHEZ
LOPEZ SALA
MASFERRER VINOLAS
MENDEZ SORIANO
MIRO PASTOR
TAMAME LORENZO
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FORTIA
RUTH
MARC
JAN
AINA
JOAN
MARTI
POL
ERIK
PAU
LLUC
ARMAND

MAGI
MARC
SAUL
BRUNO

PAU
GERARD

ARTAU
NIL
JAN
DANI
GUIU
JORDI
MARIO
DAVID
GUILLEM
ALAN
ERIK
HUGO
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125
133
149
150
152
160
162
163
165
189
208
209

213
148
218
205

212
220

N
121
129
130
224
214
141
158
164
171
174
176
204

Sortida
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Sortida
12:00
12:00

Sortida
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

Club

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CC TRENCACAMES

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
TRIALSPORT CEO
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CC TRENCACAMES
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
BIKE ABADESSES CC
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
ANOIA TRIAL CE

Pais ucClID

Club

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

Pais uclID

Club
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
MICORELLA MOTORCLUB

Pais ucClID

Club

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
ADDICT BIKES TEAM CE
ADDICT BIKES TEAM CE
BICISPRINT EC
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CC
TRIALSPORT CEO

CC TRENCACAMES

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
PEU A BAIXMS C GIRONA
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
BICISPRINT EC

Pais ucClID
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PRINCIPIANT

Participant

R1

Participant
ASENJO JANDACKOVA
CASTIAS HOYOS
MARTINEZ FERRER
MASSO GIL
PENA LOPERA
PEREZ ZAMORA
RIERA ROURA
RUSINOL VILASECA
SALOM CASAS

R2

Participant
BALLESTE SWART
CHOCARRO SADABA
JODAR CAELLAS
MARQUES ARDANUY
MESA CAPARROS
MONTOYA AGUILERA
PARIS MATEU
RIBERA MENDIOLA
SEGUROLA SALTERAIN

R3

Participant
BARNIOL RIERA
BERTRAN RAMOS
CASTELLA DOMENE
CASTILLO GONZALEZ
CUESTA FONT
DALMAU TORNE
DEL RIO NIETO
ESCALADA SEBARROJA
LLOPART FERNANDEZ
MENDEZ SORIANO
PADROS SOLA
PEREZ ZAMORA

( {[[j Generainae
FEDERACIO e Calakunys
(( ClCLIsHE esportcat

n CopaCatalanaTrial

% trialsport

TRAVIS
PAU
ARNAU
ALEX
DIDAC
VICTOR
ALBA
MARTI
MARC

MAX
DAVID
GUIM
NIL
ISRAEL
GUILLEM
QuUIM
PAU
BENAT

BENET
ERIK
DAVID
JAN
PAULA
PERE
ADRIA
ERIK
PEP
AXEL
JORDI
ANDREA

TORREDEMBARRA (Tarragonés) - 20/03/2022 | Prova: 1/3
Club organitzador: CBCD Torredembarra

124
137
169
172
185
187
191
195
196

126
139
157
168
175
226
182
190
227

N
127
131
135
138
142
144
145
147
161
173
181
188

Sortida

Sortida
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

Sortida
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

Sortida
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

Club Pais ucClID

Club

ROLLERBIKE GRUPO DEPORTIVO
TRIALSPORT CEO

C BTT MATADEPERA

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
TRIALSPORT CEO

CC TRENCACAMES

TRIALSPORT CEO

UC LLUCANES

CORBERA MOTOCLUB

Pais ucClID

Club

CC TRENCACAMES
LIZAR TRIAL CD

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
CORBERA MOTOCLUB
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CC TRENCACAMES
ANOIA TRIAL CE
TRIALSPORT CEO

TRIAL BIZIKELTA CDC

Pais uclID

Club

TRIALSPORT CEO

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CC TRENCACAMES

CC EL CORREDOR
CORBERA MOTOCLUB
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
TRIALSPORT CEO

BICI TRIAL SAN JOSE
CORBERA MOTOCLUB
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
CC TRENCACAMES

Pais ucClID
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R3

Participant N Sortida Club Pais UcClID Bici
ROA OLIVERA LLUC 192  8:30 CC TRENCACAMES
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ALEX 193  8:30 CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
ROMA MOLINA JOEL 194  8:30 TRIALSPORT CEO
SOLE BERNADICH MAX 200 8:30 VALL DELORDBTT
SOLE JIMENEZ JOAN 201 8:30 CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
STRINO GRACIA JOAN 203  8:30 CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
YELAMOS BARO JORGINA 210 830 CC TRENCACAMES
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